° California Gas Transmission

Pipe Ranger

About CGT

Products

Supply and Demand Archives

Gas Quality/Heating Values
]

12/31/2018 and preceding Days | As a Web Page

Archive Searching Instructions

From 12/31/2018 to 12/31/2017

Beginning

4163 4099
Inventory
Ending
Inventory 4043 4163
Inventory -120 64 234
Change
Composite
Temperature ke G
On System
SoCal Gas
(KRS) 125 114 109
Southwest 10 9
Gas
Kern River GT
- HDL 0 0
Transmission
Shrinkage 25 25 24
PG&E
Storage 4 25
Wild Goose 0 0
Storage
Central
Valley 0 0
Storage
Lodi Storage 0 0
Gill Ranch
Storage 0 0
TOTAL
SYSTEM 3245 2850
DEMAND

Gas
Transmission
Northwest

Ruby

California
Production

3865

4099

45.5

2815

2959

Tools & Services

v

Search

4126

3865

-261

46.5

3153

89

11

24

3277

Operating Data Reference/Library

12/31/2018 12/30/2018 12/29/2018 12/28/2018 12/27/2018 12/26/2018 12/25/2

0
4153 4197 40
4126 4153 41!
27 -44 il
49.6 48.2 5¢
3022 2856 24;
81 72
10 9
0 0
25 29 :
0 0
0 0
0 9% ¢
0 0
0 30
3137 3091 27!




SoCal Gas

(KRS) -0 -0 -0 -0 -0 -0

Kern River GT -
- HDL -0 -0 -0 -0 13 -0 :
Kern River GT

Daggett 0 0 0 0 0 6

Southern

Trails 0 0 0 0 0 0

El Paso J
Natural Gas 204 198 203 164 211 320 8§
Transwestern 332 327 323 325 349 364 3¢
P 255 8 194 235 177 297 ¢
Storage

Wild Goose :
Storage 460 510 510 460 480 110 |
Central

Valley 25 25 25 25 48 -0

Storage

Lodi Storage 104 98 199 106 99 20 ¢
e L i 58 45 56 38 66 -0

Storage

TOTAL

SYSTEM 3125 2914 3193 3016 3110 3047 28
SUPPLY

TOTAL

CUSTOMER -134 129 202 -321 58 -35 1
IMBALANCE

_ 12/31/2018  12/30/2018  12/29/2018  12/28/2018 12/27/2018  12/26/2018 12/25/2(

< 14

All numbers are expressed in MMcf/d. Archive data shown here is from Pacific Gas and Electric Company's California Gas Transmission final operating plan for the gas day.
It represents estimates made the day after flow day, prior to the availability of metered or billing-quality data. This data is not audited nor adjusted if more accurate data
becomes available.

PRIVACY site map contact home pge.com
"PG&E" refers to Pacific Gas and Electric Company, a subsidiary of PG&E Corporation. © 2015 Pacific Gas and Electric Company. All rights reserved.



